APU1150
1Data and specifications subject to change without notice.
 4A  ULTRA LOW DROPOUT POSITIVE
ADJUSTABLE REGULATOR
The APU1150 is a 4A regulator with extremely low drop-
out voltage using a proprietary bipolar process that
achieves comparable equivalent on-resistance to that of
discrete MOSFETs. This product is specifically designed

VCTRL
VIN
PACKAGE/ORDER INFORMATION
     TJ (°C)         5-PIN PLASTIC         8-PIN PLASTIC
                          TO-263 (S)                 SOIC (M)
    0 To 125      APU1150S-HF           APU1150M-HF
Advanced Power
Electronics Corp.
RoHS Compliant & Halogen Free
200908201
josalul
TJ (°C) 5-PIN PLASTIC 8-PIN PLASTIC
TO-263 (M) SOIC (S)
0 To 125 APU1150CM APU1150CS
josalul
josalul
josalul
2